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Crosslauf Frauen 6390 m                         

1. /1.    Fr 412 Coutellier, Vera 1995 UNI zu Köln 22:23
2. /2.    Fr 413 Jacobitz, Esther 1997 UNI zu Köln 22:30
3. /3.    Fr 410 Weike, Nele 1999 UNI Paderborn 22:46
4. /4.    Fr 408 Schulze Kalthoff, Kerstin 1998 UNI Münster 23:04
5. /5.    Fr 349 Costadura, Clara 1996 UNI Frankfurt (Main) 23:05
6. /6.    Fr 409 Weike, Lea 1999 UNI Paderborn 23:14
7. /7.    Fr 342 Kesselring, Anne 1989 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 23:22
8. /8.    Fr 330 Wrede, Linda 1993 TH Köln 23:33
9. /9.    Fr 323 Hettich, Sarah 1991 KIT Karlsruhe 23:49

10. /10.  Fr 414 Schmitz, Sarah 1998 UNI zu Köln 23:56
11. /11.  Fr 335 Strathe, Stephanie 1991 UNI Bielefeld 24:13
12. /12.  Fr 370 Börner, Julia 1990 UNI Göttingen 24:14
13. /13.  Fr 344 Wiertz, Ann-Kathrin 1995 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 24:37
14. /14.  Fr 310 Wrede, Marina 1996 DSHS Köln 24:49
15. /15.  Fr 360 Roßberg, Rebecca 1998 UNI Freiburg 25:28
16. /16.  Fr 321 Alt, Antje 1999 KIT Karlsruhe 25:37
17. /17.  Fr 361 Klumb, Karolin 1996 UNI Gießen 25:45
18. /18.  Fr 315 Pötz, Lea 1999 HS Koblenz 25:59
19. /19.  Fr 331 Mueller, Lena Erja 1998 TH Mittelhessen 26:01
20. /20.  Fr 328 Pfeifer, Franziska 1990 PH Karlsruhe 26:04
21. /21.  Fr 359 Heibrock, Johanna 1997 UNI Freiburg 26:10
22. /22.  Fr 374 Linke, Katharina 1996 UNI Göttingen 26:24
23. /23.  Fr 385 Latz, Beatrice 1994 UNI Heidelberg 26:31
24. /24.  Fr 369 Boehnke, Jennifer 1996 UNI Göttingen 26:34
25. /25.  Fr 329 Lange, Alissa 2000 Polizeiakademie Niedersachsen 26:35
26. /26.  Fr 406 Kiehne, Charlotte 1997 UNI Marburg 26:36
27. /27.  Fr 407 Rasche, Johanna 1995 UNI Marburg 26:40
28. /28.  Fr 375 Lühmann, Wiebke 1994 UNI Göttingen 26:43
29. /29.  Fr 325 Zellmann, Lena 1996 KIT Karlsruhe 26:53
30. /30.  Fr 358 Erkens, Sally 1998 UNI Freiburg 27:18
31. /31.  Fr 415 Warter-Rubio, Sofia 1995 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 27:21
32. /32.  Fr 399 Schmidt, Constanze 1995 UNI Mainz 27:34
33. /33.  Fr 322 Greiner, Johanna 1997 KIT Karlsruhe 27:42
34. /34.  Fr 378 Rieger, Julia 1994 UNI Göttingen 27:55
35. /35.  Fr 314 Dordet, Lucie 1997 HS Karlsruhe 28:10
36. /36.  Fr 371 Eckermann, Marina 1993 UNI Göttingen 28:16
37. /37.  Fr 372 Held, Miriam 1997 UNI Göttingen 28:27
38. /38.  Fr 377 Reiner, Alessa 1994 UNI Göttingen 29:30
39. /39.  Fr 373 Kozßk, Neele Sophie 1997 UNI Göttingen 30:10
40. /40.  Fr 324 Neidhardt, Anne 1996 KIT Karlsruhe 30:50
41. /41.  Fr 379 Strohbusch, Sarah 1992 UNI Göttingen 32:16
42. /42.  Fr 405 Jucho, Miriam 1996 UNI Marburg 33:12
43. /43.  Fr 376 Mangels, Nora 1996 UNI Göttingen 34:41

Crosslauf Frauen 6390 m                         Mannschaften weiblich

1. UNI zu Köln 13  Pkt.
412 Coutellier, Vera 1995 1  Pkt.
413 Jacobitz, Esther 1997 2  Pkt.
414 Schmitz, Sarah 1998 10  Pkt.

2. UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 51  Pkt.
342 Kesselring, Anne 1989 7  Pkt.
344 Wiertz, Ann-Kathrin 1995 13  Pkt.
415 Warter-Rubio, Sofia 1995 31  Pkt.
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3. KIT Karlsruhe 54  Pkt.
323 Hettich, Sarah 1991 9  Pkt.
321 Alt, Antje 1999 16  Pkt.
325 Zellmann, Lena 1996 29  Pkt.

4. UNI Göttingen I   58  Pkt.
370 Börner, Julia 1990 12  Pkt.
374 Linke, Katharina 1996 22  Pkt.
369 Boehnke, Jennifer 1996 24  Pkt.

5. UNI Freiburg 66  Pkt.
360 Roßberg, Rebecca 1998 15  Pkt.
359 Heibrock, Johanna 1997 21  Pkt.
358 Erkens, Sally 1998 30  Pkt.

6. UNI Marburg 95  Pkt.
406 Kiehne, Charlotte 1997 26  Pkt.
407 Rasche, Johanna 1995 27  Pkt.
405 Jucho, Miriam 1996 42  Pkt.

7. UNI Göttingen II  98  Pkt.
375 Lühmann, Wiebke 1994 28  Pkt.
378 Rieger, Julia 1994 34  Pkt.
371 Eckermann, Marina 1993 36  Pkt.

8. UNI Göttingen III 114  Pkt.
372 Held, Miriam 1997 37  Pkt.
377 Reiner, Alessa 1994 38  Pkt.
373 Kozßk, Neele Sophie 1997 39  Pkt.

Crosslauf Männer 7780 m                         

1. /1.    Mä 312 Götte, Jonas 1996 HS Bund Brühl 25:11
2. /2.    Mä 400 Hirschhäuser, Alexander 1992 UNI Marburg 25:18
3. /3.    Mä 383 Ulmrich, Steffen 1998 UNI Heidelberg 25:32
4. /4.    Mä 340 Weisheit, Brian 1997 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 25:40
5. /5.    Mä 380 Alexandre, Pierre-Emmanuel 1993 UNI Heidelberg 25:40
6. /6.    Mä 333 Jenne, Fabian 1990 TU Darmstadt 25:44
7. /7.    Mä 337 Buchholz, Niklas 1998 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 25:55
8. /8.    Mä 345 Hild, Julius 1999 UNI Frankfurt (Main) 25:58
9. /9.    Mä 382 Uhlig, Dustin 1999 UNI Heidelberg 26:01

10. /10.  Mä 365 Gunkel, Leif 1996 UNI Göttingen 26:04
11. /11.  Mä 339 Masi, Valentino 1999 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 26:16
12. /12.  Mä 357 Trompetter, Marius 1991 UNI Freiburg 26:19
13. /13.  Mä 403 Rau, Lorenz 1998 UNI Marburg 26:30
14. /1.    M08 389 Ring, Tom 1915 UNI Kassel 26:35
15. /14.  Mä 356 Schäfer, Frederik 1998 UNI Freiburg 26:42
16. /15.  Mä 320 Sutschet, Alexander 1995 KIT Karlsruhe 26:46
17. /16.  Mä 319 Müller, Karsten 1987 KIT Karlsruhe 26:54
18. /2.    M08 386 Bentz, Christoph 2010 UNI Kassel 26:57
19. /17.  Mä 336 Bauer, Simon 1996 UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 27:00
20. /18.  Mä 363 Cirkel, Jasper 1989 UNI Göttingen 27:02
21. /19.  Mä 393 Roettger, Christian 1996 UNI Magdeburg 27:02
22. /20.  Mä 354 Hellstern, Simon 1995 UNI Freiburg 27:13
23. /21.  Mä 395 Arnold, Philipp 1997 UNI Mainz 27:19
24. /22.  Mä 334 Pasda, Paul 1997 TU Darmstadt 27:37
25. /23.  Mä 392 Leinemann, Simon 1996 UNI Magdeburg 27:49
26. /24.  Mä 388 Herbold, Martin 2001 UNI Kassel 28:01
27. /25.  Mä 351 Friedrich, Till Hagen 1998 UNI Freiburg 28:02
28. /26.  Mä 401 Klein, Marius 1991 UNI Marburg 28:02
29. /27.  Mä 367 Salvi, Michele 1988 UNI Göttingen 28:23
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30. /28.  Mä 332 Guthier, Cedric 1996 TU Darmstadt 28:47
31. /29.  Mä 347 Muck, Sebastian 1997 UNI Frankfurt (Main) 28:51
32. /30.  Mä 394 van Schelve, Jonas 1993 UNI Magdeburg 28:57
33. /31.  Mä 402 Möller, Clemens 1997 UNI Marburg 29:01
34. /32.  Mä 396 Bergmann, Nils 1998 UNI Mainz 29:11
35. /33.  Mä 317 Dyck, Alexander 1993 KIT Karlsruhe 29:21
36. /34.  Mä 311 Evers, Ole 1994 HAWK Göttingen 29:44
37. /35.  Mä 355 Mägdefessel, Sven 1993 UNI Freiburg 31:05
38. /36.  Mä 398 Lang, Peter 1996 UNI Mainz 31:07
39. /37.  Mä 364 Fierenz, Alexander 1996 UNI Göttingen 31:07
40. /38.  Mä 368 Schröder, Christoph 1995 UNI Göttingen 31:55
41. /39.  Mä 390 Winkler, Maurice 1998 UNI Koblenz-Landau (Koblenz) 32:10
42. /40.  Mä 353 Hambitzer, Leonhard 1995 UNI Freiburg 32:35
43. /41.  Mä 397 Dorsam, Eric 1998 UNI Mainz 37:42
44. /42.  Mä 362 Büttner, Constantin 1997 UNI Göttingen 38:01

Crosslauf Männer 7780 m                         Mannschaften männlich

1. UNI Heidelberg 17  Pkt.
383 Ulmrich, Steffen 1998 3  Pkt.
380 Alexandre, Pierre-Emmanuel 1993 5  Pkt.
382 Uhlig, Dustin 1999 9  Pkt.

2. UNI Erlangen-Nürnberg 22  Pkt.
340 Weisheit, Brian 1997 4  Pkt.
337 Buchholz, Niklas 1998 7  Pkt.
339 Masi, Valentino 1999 11  Pkt.

3. UNI Marburg 43  Pkt.
400 Hirschhäuser, Alexander 1992 2  Pkt.
403 Rau, Lorenz 1998 13  Pkt.
401 Klein, Marius 1991 28  Pkt.

4. UNI Freiburg I   49  Pkt.
357 Trompetter, Marius 1991 12  Pkt.
356 Schäfer, Frederik 1998 15  Pkt.
354 Hellstern, Simon 1995 22  Pkt.

5. UNI Kassel 58  Pkt.
389 Ring, Tom 1915 14  Pkt.
386 Bentz, Christoph 2010 18  Pkt.
388 Herbold, Martin 2001 26  Pkt.

6. UNI Göttingen I   59  Pkt.
365 Gunkel, Leif 1996 10  Pkt.
363 Cirkel, Jasper 1989 20  Pkt.
367 Salvi, Michele 1988 29  Pkt.

7. TU Darmstadt 60  Pkt.
333 Jenne, Fabian 1990 6  Pkt.
334 Pasda, Paul 1997 24  Pkt.
332 Guthier, Cedric 1996 30  Pkt.

8. KIT Karlsruhe 68  Pkt.
320 Sutschet, Alexander 1995 16  Pkt.
319 Müller, Karsten 1987 17  Pkt.
317 Dyck, Alexander 1993 35  Pkt.
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9. UNI Magdeburg 78  Pkt.
393 Roettger, Christian 1996 21  Pkt.
392 Leinemann, Simon 1996 25  Pkt.
394 van Schelve, Jonas 1993 32  Pkt.

10. UNI Mainz 95  Pkt.
395 Arnold, Philipp 1997 23  Pkt.
396 Bergmann, Nils 1998 34  Pkt.
398 Lang, Peter 1996 38  Pkt.

11. UNI Freiburg II  106  Pkt.
351 Friedrich, Till Hagen 1998 27  Pkt.
355 Mägdefessel, Sven 1993 37  Pkt.
353 Hambitzer, Leonhard 1995 42  Pkt.

12. UNI Göttingen II  123  Pkt.
364 Fierenz, Alexander 1996 39  Pkt.
368 Schröder, Christoph 1995 40  Pkt.
362 Büttner, Constantin 1997 44  Pkt.
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